
山陰本線ダイヤグラム[出雲市ー益田]（2023年3月18日改正）

駅間ｷﾛ
京都からの

営業キロ
駅名

4.8 389.4 西出雲

2.0 391.4 出雲神西

2.1 393.5 江南

6.6 400.1 小田

3.9 404.0 田儀

7.5 411.5 波根

2.2 413.7 久手

3.5 417.2 大田市

3.0 420.2 静間

2.6 422.8 五十猛

6.1 428.9 仁万

3.0 431.9 馬路

2.9 434.8 湯里

3.1 437.9 温泉津

2.9 440.8 石見福光

2.8 443.6 黒松

4.4 448.0 浅利

6.3 454.3 江津

4.4 458.7 都野津

1.8 460.5 敬川

2.8 463.3 波子

2.3 465.6 久代

4.1 469.7 下府

3.6 473.3 浜田

5.4 478.7 西浜田

4.1 482.8 周布

4.8 487.6 折居

5.0 492.6 三保三隅

5.0 497.6 岡見

5.1 502.7 鎌手

4.5 507.2 石見津田

7.3 514.5 益田

105 6 7 8 9 11

384.6 出雲市

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

421D

8371D

423D

373D

425D

321D

427D

323D

3621D

米子

122D

米子

124D

362D

320D

鳥取

2004D 420D

322D

422D

374D

424D

米子

新山口

3001D

324D

426D

3270D

325D

429D

米子

129D

鳥取

2006D

327D

新山口

3002D 428D

鳥取

2001D

1



駅間ｷﾛ
京都からの

営業キロ
駅名

4.8 389.4 西出雲

2.0 391.4 出雲神西

2.1 393.5 江南

6.6 400.1 小田

3.9 404.0 田儀

7.5 411.5 波根

2.2 413.7 久手

3.5 417.2 大田市

3.0 420.2 静間

2.6 422.8 五十猛

6.1 428.9 仁万

3.0 431.9 馬路

2.9 434.8 湯里

3.1 437.9 温泉津

2.9 440.8 石見福光

2.8 443.6 黒松

4.4 448.0 浅利

6.3 454.3 江津

4.4 458.7 都野津

1.8 460.5 敬川

2.8 463.3 波子

2.3 465.6 久代

4.1 469.7 下府

3.6 473.3 浜田

5.4 478.7 西浜田

4.1 482.8 周布

4.8 487.6 折居

5.0 492.6 三保三隅

5.0 497.6 岡見

5.1 502.7 鎌手

4.5 507.2 石見津田

7.3 514.5 益田

384.6 出雲市

12 13 14 15

15

17

12 13 14 16

16

17

431D

米子

326D

329D

328D

米子

283M

米子

138D

米子

284M

鳥取

新山口

3003D 331D

433D

430D

鳥取

2010D

鳥取

2005D

330D

333D

新山口

鳥取

3004D 432D

332D

鳥取

144D

鳥取

新山口

3005D

米子

335D

鳥取

2012D

鳥取

2007D
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駅間ｷﾛ
京都からの

営業キロ
駅名

4.8 389.4 西出雲

2.0 391.4 出雲神西

2.1 393.5 江南

6.6 400.1 小田

3.9 404.0 田儀

7.5 411.5 波根

2.2 413.7 久手

3.5 417.2 大田市

3.0 420.2 静間

2.6 422.8 五十猛

6.1 428.9 仁万

3.0 431.9 馬路

2.9 434.8 湯里

3.1 437.9 温泉津

2.9 440.8 石見福光

2.8 443.6 黒松

4.4 448.0 浅利

6.3 454.3 江津

4.4 458.7 都野津

1.8 460.5 敬川

2.8 463.3 波子

2.3 465.6 久代

4.1 469.7 下府

3.6 473.3 浜田

5.4 478.7 西浜田

4.1 482.8 周布

4.8 487.6 折居

5.0 492.6 三保三隅

5.0 497.6 岡見

5.1 502.7 鎌手

4.5 507.2 石見津田

7.3 514.5 益田

384.6 出雲市

23 018 19 20 21

22 23 018 19 20 21

22

新山口

435D 437D

鳥取

334D

434D

336D

337D

439D

436D

338D

339D

441D

新山口

米子

3006D 438D

376D

440D

3410D
3341D

鳥取

2009D 341D 363D

米子

157D 3641D

米子

159D

364D
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